
Unit: NT$ Thousand

Net Consolidated

Operating Revenue for

the Month

 Cumulative Consolidated

Operating Revenue for

the Year

January 197,804                         197,804                         

February 275,654                         473,458                         

March 317,103                         790,561                         

April 269,853                         1,060,414                      

May 261,928                         1,322,342                      

June 219,556                         1,541,898                      

July 333,474                         1,875,372                      

August 294,461                         2,169,833                      

September 334,487                         2,504,320                      

October 312,052                         2,816,372                      

November 389,989                         3,206,361                      

December 280,242                         3,486,603                      
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